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$225

$245

$240

$230

$280

$230$260

$160

$380

$295

$300$320

GRILLED $250$280

$200

$220

$230

$260

VEGETARIAN $130

$185$185

$190

$200

$1500$750

$315

$150

$270SHRIMP NACHOS
Crispy corn tortilla, refried beans with delicios melted gouda cheese 
served sith Mexican sauce and guacamole.

STEAK NACHOS

FRIED FISH TACOS

(MAHI MAHI)

(MAHI MAHI)

, guacamole, chili pickled jalapeño peppers and sour cream.
chili beans

chicken fried tacos

$260

$260

$270

$200

$170

$270 $250

$150

$250$240

$120

$250

$160

GUACAMOLE                    $35
PICO DE GALLO               $30
CHIPOTLE DRESSING   $25

EXTRA SITES
REFRIED BEANS                                  $25
CHEDDAR CHEESE                             $20
GRILLED CHILES TOREADOS        $20
RICE                                                           $35

PICO DE GALLO

FISH CHICHARRON

$245



$140

$120

$105

$130

CADILLAC

MIDORI MARGARITA 

SUNRISE

tequila & lemon

CIELO ROJO

Strawberry, pineapple y tequila

cuervo especial & lemon

orange fanta


